Members of Board of Studies

School of Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering

SI. No. Name Designation  Contact Details
1 Prof. H. K. Sahu Member Director (QA & E)
Convener Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9861612275
Email: hksahu@cutm.ac.in

2 Prof. Supriya Member Deputy Vice Chancellor
Pattanayak Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact Nos.: +91 674 2490088,
+91 674 2492186,

+91 9437009777

Email:
supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in

3 Prof. Anita Patra Member Registrar
Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati
Fax: 222150

Contact Nos.: +91 6815 223044,
+91 9437424149
Email: registrar@cutm.ac.in



Prof. Smita Mishra
Panda

Member

Director Research
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438232427
Email: smita.mishra@cutm.ac.in

Prof. M. L.
Narashimham

Member

Dean Academic

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact Nos.: +91 8895860950,
+91 8895860950

Email: deanacademic@cutm.ac.in

Prof. B. P. Mishra

Member

Dean, School of Engineering
Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437493586
Email: bp.mishra@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Ashok Misra

Member

Dean, School of Applied Sciences

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437123384
Email: ashok.misra@cutm.ac.in



Prof. S. K. Biswal

Member

Dean, School of Applied Sciences
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438607080
Email: dr.skbiswal@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Rashmi Ranjan
Parida

Member

PGP Coordinator

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9338663855
Email: rashmiparida@cutm.ac.in

10

Prof. S. K. Mandal

Member

Head and Professor

Electronics and Communication
Engineering

Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 8018336509
Email: skmandal@cutm.ac.in

11

Prof. Sandipan Pine

Member

Head and Associate Professor
Electronics and Communication
Engineering

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 8895308806
Email: sandipan@cutm.ac.in



12 Dr. Satyasis Mishra

Member

Professor

Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9861085467
Email: s.mishra@cutm.ac.in

13 Mr. Harish Chandra
Mohanta

Member

Assistant Professor
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9437106269
Email: harishmohanta@cutm.ac.in

14 Ms. Swarna Prabha
Jena

Member

Assistant Professor
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 8763253866
Email: swarnaprabha@cutm.ac.in

15 Mr. Deepak Kumar
Barik

Member

Assistant Professor
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9853436964
Email: deepak@cutm.ac.in



16

Mr. Satyanarayan
Padhy

Member

Assistant Professor

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9438251062
Email: snpadhy@cutm.ac.in

17

Ms. N. Jeebaratnam

Member

Assistant Professor

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, Via.-
Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 7735806200
Email: jeevaratham@cutm.ac.in

18

Prof. Ajit Kumar
Panda

External
Member

Dean and Professor

National Institute Science and
Technology,

Palur Hills, Berhampur,

Pin: 761008

QOdisha,

Contact No.: +91 9437014147
Email: akpanda@nist.edu

19

Prof. Sarat Chandra
Patra

External
Member

Professor

Department of Electronics and
Communication Engineering
NIT Rourkela

Contact No.: +91 9437221578
Email: skpatra@nitrkl.ac.in



20

Dr. Soumya Pandit

External
Member

Assistant Professor

(Stage-1I)

Institute of Radio Physics and
Electronics

University of Calcutta

92 APC Road, Kolkata 700 009
Contact No.: +91 33-2350-5829 Extn
21

Email: sprpe@caluniv.ac.in

21

Mr. Jagannath Panda

External
Member

SDE
BSNL, Bhubaneswar

Contact No.: +91 9437046800
Email: mrjpanda@rediffmail.com



